Environmental
Product
Declaration
according to EN 15804
Geberit AquaClean Mera Comfort
1 General information
1 General information
1.1 Declaration holder

DIN EN 55014-2 2009 Electromagnetic compatibility – Requirements for household appliances, electric tools
and similar apparatus – Part 2: Immunity
DIN EN 62233 2008 Measurement methods for electromagnetic fields of household appliances and similar
apparatus with regard to human exposure
DIN EN 61000-3-2 2011 Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) – Part 3-2: Limit values – Limits for harmonic
current emissions
DIN EN 61000-3-3 2009 Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) – Part 3-3: Limits – Limitation of voltage changes,
voltage fluctuations and flicker in public low-voltage supply systems, for equipment
with rated current  16 A per phase and not subject to conditional connection
DIN EN 61000-6-2 2011 Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) – Part 6-2: Generic standards – Immunity for
industrial environments
DIN ISO 2206 1988 Packaging; complete, filled transport packages; identification of parts when testing
DIN EN ISO 1043-1 2012 Plastics – Symbols and abbreviated terms – Part 1: Basic polymers and their special
characteristics
EU statutory requirements
2006/95/EC 2006 Low Voltage Directive
2004/108/EC 2004 EMC Directive
1999/5/EC 1999 RTTY Directive
EU no. 305/2011 2011 Construction Products Regulation
80/778/EEC 1980 Drinking Water Directive
2011/65/EU2 2011 RoHS Directive
2002/96/EC 2002 WEEE Directive
2009/125 EC 2009 Ecodesign Directive
EC no. 1275/2008 2008 Standby Losses Regulation
EC no. 1907/2006 2006 REACH Regulation
2006/66/EC 2006 Batteries Directive
2008/103/EC 2008 Directive 2008/103/EC of the European Parliament and the Council of 19 November
2008 regarding the revision of Directive 2006/66/EC regarding batteries and
accumulators as well as used batteries and used accumulators with respect to the
launching of batteries and accumulators
Swiss statutory requirements